DATE

September 15, 2025
October 21, 2025
November 17, 2025
December 8, 2025
January 12, 2026
January 26, 2026

January 31, 2026 - Budget
Meeting

February 2, 2026 (Regular &
Budget)

February 3, 2026 — Budget
Meeting

February 4 (if needed) — Budget
Meeting

March 16, 2026

April 7, 2026 (Tuesday)
April 27, 2026

May 11, 2026

June 1, 2026

FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BOARD OF EDUCATION
2025-2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

TIME

7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.

9:00a.m.
2:00p.m.

7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.

LOCATION

West District Elementary
Farmington High School
Farmington High School

Union School

Irving A Robbins Middle School

Noah Wallace Elementary School
Farmington High School
Farmington High School
Farmington High School

Farmington High School

West Woods Upper Elementary
School

Farmington High School
Farmington High School
East Farms Elementary

Farmington High School

V

FARMINGTON
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Empowering Global Citizens

WD Presenting

UN Presenting
IAR Presenting

NW Presenting

WWUE Presenting

FHS Presenting

EF Presenting



